
Mercy - August 2016

08/01/2016 - 08/31/2016 MERCY

Total 10426

Peak Day Sun, Aug 21, 2016 (1,317)

Minimum Day Fri, Aug 5, 2016 (109)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 14

Daily Average 336

Monthly Average 10237

Date MERCY

Mon, Aug 1, 2016 186

Tue, Aug 2, 2016 174

Wed, Aug 3, 2016 241

Thu, Aug 4, 2016 194

Fri, Aug 5, 2016 109

Sat, Aug 6, 2016 321

Sun, Aug 7, 2016 237

Mon, Aug 8, 2016 212

Tue, Aug 9, 2016 129

Wed, Aug 10, 2016 127

Thu, Aug 11, 2016 127

Fri, Aug 12, 2016 249

Sat, Aug 13, 2016 581

Sun, Aug 14, 2016 657

Mon, Aug 15, 2016 205

Tue, Aug 16, 2016 421

Wed, Aug 17, 2016 361

Thu, Aug 18, 2016 228

Fri, Aug 19, 2016 327

Sat, Aug 20, 2016 388

Sun, Aug 21, 2016 1317

Mon, Aug 22, 2016 497

Tue, Aug 23, 2016 378

Wed, Aug 24, 2016 266

Thu, Aug 25, 2016 213

Fri, Aug 26, 2016 192

Sat, Aug 27, 2016 632

Sun, Aug 28, 2016 580

Mon, Aug 29, 2016 242

Tue, Aug 30, 2016 280

Wed, Aug 31, 2016 355


